LED’s COVE LUX SERIES™ is a high output, low energy, long life alternative to Xenon and
Incandescent cove, under counter, and showcase lighting systems.  Utilizing high output, 1
and 2 watt thermally engineered LEDs, Cove Lux achieves a lumen output equivalent to 5W
Xenon bulbs, making it a viable option for locations with high ambient light.  With reduced
consumption of over 14 watts per foot, your savings add up rapidly! Along with a rainbow of
colors including warm white, low maintenance and up to 100,000 hour lamp life,  Cove Lux
will become your product of choice.  Available in dimmable and standard (non-dimmable)
con�gurations, Cove Lux operates at 24VAC with a current controlled circuit.
The COVE LUX SERIES™ operates at 24VAC as a cove, under counter, or showcase lighting
system.  Thermally engineered LEDs are mounted in series with the ability to run up to 100
watts per circuit.  The circuit is current controlled to keep light output even from the beginning
to the end of the run.  An aluminum channel provides a wireway for additional circuits, as well
as a heat sink for the LEDs.  Circuit do not exceed 4 amps per NEC Class II regulations.
LIGHTING & ELECTRONIC DESIGN
C
O
VE LU
X SER
IES
Catalog # Type
Date
Projects
Comments
Prepared By
Ordering Information:
Ordering Example: CLD-03-1W-WW-L-20-D
Information is subject to change without notice. LED has made every e�ort to ensure that the information in this document is accurate. However, we cannot be held responsible for any
errors or omissions. © 2009 All rights reserved. Rev 1.1
141 Cassia Way, Unit C Henderson, Nevada 89014 800-700-5483 Fax: 702-568-8753 led@ledlinc.com www.ledlinc.com
CLD
CLS 3” O/C
*Custom Spacing Avaliable
Spacing
1W (1 Watt)
2W (2 Watts)
Led Watt Color
L (Channel)
U (Channel)
R (Round)
Channel Style
Linear Feet
Required
*Custom Length Avaliable
Length
D (Dimmable)
Dimmable
PART #: CLD (OR CLS)-XX-XX-XX-X-XX-X
APPLICATIONS:
- Theaters
- Restaurants & Bars
- Cove and Undercounter Lighting
- Display and Jewerly Cases
- Auditoriums
- Hotels
- Casinos
FEATURES:
- High output LEDs 1 watt or 2 watt
- Long life LEDs up to 100,000 hours
- Even illumination with current control
- No scaling
- Available in dimmable and non-dimmable
- Operates in 24VAC
- ETL listed
A (Amber)
B (Blue)
G (Green)
O (Orange)
R (Red)
W (White)
WW (Warm White)
*Custom Colors Avaliable
DIAMGRAMS:
L-Channel U-Channel
R-Round
Order COVE LUX SERIES™ (Dimmable) con�gurations using CLD-pre�x!
Order COVE LUX SERIES™ (Non-Dimmable) con�gurations using CLS-pre�x!